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(20 responses received)

Spring Term 2018 Strongly Tend to Tend to Strongly Conclusion
agree agree disagree disagree
1. My child enjoys attending school. 18 (90%) 2 (10%) 0% 0% All agree
2. My child is making good progress at school. 15 (75%) 5 (25%) 0% 0% All agree
3. Behaviour in the school is good. 16 (80%) 4 (20%) 0% 0% All agree
4. My child gets the right amount of work at home to do. 10 (50%) 6 (30%) 1 (5%) 3 (15%) Clear majority
agree
5. The teaching is good. 14 (70%) 6 (30%) 0% 0% All agree
6. I/we are comfortable about approaching the school with 15 (75%) 5 (25%) 0% 0% All agree
questions or a problem.
7. The academy expects my child to work hard and achieve his 17 (85%) 3 (15%) 0% 0% All agree
or her best.
8. The school works closely with parents. 12 (60%) 6 (30%) 2 (10%) 0% Vast majority
agree
9. The school is well led and managed. 15 (75%) 5 (25%) 0% 0% All agree
10. The school is helping my child become mature and 14 (70%) 6 (30%) 0% 0% All agree
responsible.
11. The school provides interesting activities outside of lessons. 13 (65%) 5 (25%) 2 (10%) 0% Vast majority
agree
12. I/we am kept well informed about how my child is getting on | 12 (60%) 5 (25%) 3 (15%) 0% Clear majority
: agree
a)Through reports 12 (60%) 6 (30%) 2 (10%) 0% Vast majority
agree
b)Through parents evenings 11 (55%) 5 (25%) 4 (20%) 0% Clear majority
agree
c)Through the availability of staff after school 13 (65%) 5 (25%) 2 (10%) 0% Vast majority
agree
13. I/we find the school website helpful for finding out current 9 (45%) 7 (35%) 4 (20%) 0% Clear majority
information. agree
14. My child is safe at school. 17 (85%) 3 (15%) 0% 0% All agree
15. There is a good range of learning trips or visits during school 12 (60%) 6 (30%) 2 (10%) 0% Vast majority
hours. agree
16. I/we are satisfied with our choice of school. 17 (85%) 3 (15%) 0% 0% All agree
17. Please comment on what the school does particularly well: The school provides a safe and happy environment to learn in.
However the amount of homework is too much.
Encourages the children to learn through their interests
Engages my child in her education, inspires her to immerse herself in
the activities, looks after her and keeps her happy and safe.
Pastoral care and focus on individual children.
Caring atmosphere
Excellent staff, Mrs Godwin is a fantastic and brilliant teacher for
our son
There seems to be a great focus on children as individuals which is
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lovely

All of the above. Absolute professionalism. They genuinely care about
our children

Learning is made fun in class 2 — wonderful teaching ideas which my
son comes home talking about. Always see happy children if we call
in during the day. Liz at the end of the phone in the office is always
very helpful.
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